
               MIDDLESEX DISABILITY FIXTURES 2023 

  

MIDDLESEX D40 FIRST ELEVEN 

 

MIDDLESEX D40 SECOND ELEVEN 

 

MIDDLESEX SUPER 9’S 

 
KEY: 
D40 D1 = D40 DIVISION ONE NATIONAL   
D40 D2 = D40 DIVISION TWO SOUTH 
S9 SE = SUPER 9’S SOUTH EAST 
 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Venue Comp Time 
Sun 7th May Middlesex v Surrey TBC D40 D1 13:00 
Sun 21st May Middlesex v Essex TBC D40 D1 13:00 
Sun 4th June Hampshire v Middlesex TBC D40 D1 13:00 

Sun 18th June Yorkshire v Middlesex TBC D40 D1 13:00 
Sun 2nd July Middlesex v Lancashire TBC D40 D1 13:00 
Sun 16th July Sussex v Middlesex  1st Central County Ground D40 D1 13:00 

Date Opponent Venue Comp Time 
Sun 30th April Middlesex v Essex TBC D40 D2 13:00 
Sun 14th May Surrey v Middlesex TBC D40 D2 13:00 
Sun 28th May Hampshire/Dorset v Middlesex TBC D40 D2 13:00 
Sun 25th June Middlesex v Northamptonshire TBC D40 D2 13:00 
Sun 9th July  Middlesex v Surrey TBC D40 D2 13:00 

Sun 23rd July Northamptonshire v Middlesex  TBC D40 D2 13:00 

Date Opponent Venue Comp Time 
Sun 7th May Kent v Middlesex TBC S9 SE 13:00 

Sun 21st May Middlesex v Essex TBC S9 SE 13:00 
Sun 18th June Middlesex v Hampshire TBC S9 SE 13:00 
Sun 2nd July Isle of Wight v Middlesex TBC S9 SE 13:00 
Sun 16th July Essex v Middlesex TBC S9 SE 13:00 
Sun 30th July Middlesex v Kent  TBC S9 SE 13:00 


